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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 7th round, Match #49

Friday, 10.09.2021, 14:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 25°C. Spectators: 650

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

2 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Potimkov Ihor
2 Hurenko Rostyslav
3 Potimkov Yurii (C)
4 Shyshko Maksym
5 Dziuba Oleksandr
6 Dehtiarov Volodymyr
7 Kuchkov Artem
8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
11 Strelnyk Ivan
9 Leshchynskyi Yevhen

Substitutes
25 Chosov Kiril
12 Ponamarov Mykhailo
14 Yashyn Andrii
26 Baranov Danylo
34 Koval Yehor
19 Zhuravel Vadym
20 Ohurtsov Oleksii
39 Ivanenko Andrii
33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Melnyk Roman

1 Morhun Valentyn
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
4 Bol Anton
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
7 Popov Kiril
10 Voloshyn Nazar
11 Tsarenko Anton
14 Diachuk Maksym
17 Brazhko Volodymyr
22 Malysh Navin
30 Diallo Samba

Substitutes
12 Ihnatenko Denys
5 Skrypnyk Illia
8 Benediuk Artem
9 Horbach Ihor
13 Filatov Arsenii
18 Melnichenko Dmytro
28 Slesar Artem
29 Bliznichenko Viktor
31 Shulianskyi Artem

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Shcherchuk Kostiantyn
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Kofanov Mykyta

Delegate:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 7th round, Match #49
Friday, 10.09.2021, 14:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 25°C. Spectators: 650

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
4' 17 Brazhko Volodymyr

9' 17 Brazhko Volodymyr

7 Kuchkov Artem 13'

30' 2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

9 Leshchynskyi Yevhen 35'

35' 4 Bol Anton

40' 30 Diallo Samba
9 Leshchynskyi Yevhen
33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 46'

7 Kuchkov Artem
19 Zhuravel Vadym 56'

56' 17 Brazhko Volodymyr
5 Skrypnyk Illia

64' 2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
8 Benediuk Artem

64' 4 Bol Anton
13 Filatov Arsenii

19 Zhuravel Vadym 71'

73' 7 Popov Kiril
9 Horbach Ihor

11 Strelnyk Ivan
26 Baranov Danylo 76'

33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 76'

79' 30 Diallo Samba
31 Shulianskyi Artem

81' 31 Shulianskyi Artem
6 Dehtiarov Volodymyr

20 Ohurtsov Oleksii 84'

10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
14 Yashyn Andrii 84'

5 Dziuba Oleksandr 85'

8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka 90+6'

90+6' 10 Voloshyn Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


